CompACT Electric Actuator
EA Range
page 1 DS-AMOT-EA Actuator 0718 rev 2
Typical Applications
Features and Benefits
•	 Self-locking with minimum backlash in the
transmission—prevents valve movement
due to flow.

page 4 DS-AMOT-EA Actuator 0718 rev 2
Specification Check List
Actuator Type Code 
CompACT actuator EA
Americas
AMOT - USA
Tel +1 (281) 940 1800
Fax +1 (713) 559 9419
AMOT - Canada
Tel +1 (780) 465 4429
Fax +1 (780) 469 6275
Europe, Middle East and
Africa
AMOT - United Kingdom
Tel +44 (0) 1284 715739
Fax +44 (0) 1284 760256
AMOT - Germany
Tel +49 (0) 40 8537 1298
Fax +49 (0) 40 8537 1331
Asia Pacific
AMOT - China
Tel +86 21 5910 4052
Fax +86 21 5237 8560
Use the tables below to select the unique specification of your CompACT actuator. Please select one characteristic from each
section. Each characteristic is associated with a code that you will need to state when ordering.
Size/nominal torque Code 
100 Nm 100
200 Nm 200
Shaft connection Code 
17 mm square (EA100 only) 175
22 mm square (EA200 only) 225
Supply voltage Code 
110V AC 110
20V AC 220
Features Code 
Standard (1k Ohm potentiometer) 0
5 k Ohm potentiometer 1
4-20mA electronic positioner with position
retransmit (4mA at anti-clockwise)